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WFCL-FM

11/26/2023 MC-1231125006 Kay Quinn Financial, LLC 8839

11/26/2023 MC-1231125013 Christ Church Cathedral 9138

11/26/2023 MC-1231125017 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

11/26/2023 MC-1231125025 Overton Retreat 8815

11/26/2023 MC-1231125031 Parnassus Books 8808

11/26/2023 MC-1231125036 Pastaria 9116

11/26/2023 MC-1231125044 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

11/26/2023 MC-1231125045 Vista Points 9089

11/26/2023 MC-1231125047 Home Living Nashville 9079

11/26/2023 MC-1231125049 Nashville Opera Association 9081

11/26/2023 MC-1231125116 St. George's Episcopal Church 9011

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125003 Wang Vision Institute 8987

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125011 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125015 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125016 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125022 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125026 Linden Waldorf School 9125

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125033 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125035 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 9041

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125040 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125043 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125052 ETSU 8765

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125053 EarthMix 9069

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125058 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125061 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125064 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125068 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125081 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125087 Senior Ride Nashville 9088

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125089 Vanderbilt-Talented Youth 9109

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125090 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9155

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125091 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125092 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125093 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125109 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125120 reRevity Farms 9178

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125123 Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr 9174

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125132 Argent Trust 8981

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125140 OZ Arts Nashville 9163

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125141 OZ Arts Nashville 9162

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125147 Battle Ground Academy 9154

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125151 Community Foundation 8740

Total WFCL-FM
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WNXP-FM

11/26/2023 CC-1231125054 ETSU 30217

11/26/2023 CC-1231125075 Amazon Nashville 30218

11/26/2023 IN-1231125009 Live Nation 30350

11/26/2023 IN-1231125019 The Basement East 30295

11/26/2023 IN-1231125020 Miriam's Promise (CA) 30343

11/26/2023 IN-1231125056 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30318

11/26/2023 IN-1231125067 Market Enginuity 30172

11/26/2023 IN-1231125074 Market Enginuity 30303

11/26/2023 IN-1231125077 Market Enginuity 30281

11/26/2023 IN-1231125078 Market Enginuity 30352

11/26/2023 IN-1231125083 Live Nation 30375

11/26/2023 IN-1231125084 Live Nation 30374

11/26/2023 IN-1231125085 Live Nation 30373

11/26/2023 IN-1231125096 Live Nation 30372

11/26/2023 IN-1231125101 Live Nation 30371

11/26/2023 IN-1231125104 Live Nation 30370

11/26/2023 IN-1231125105 National Shows 2 30369

11/26/2023 IN-1231125112 Live Nation 30368

11/26/2023 IN-1231125113 Live Nation 30367

11/26/2023 IN-1231125115 Live Nation 30366

11/26/2023 IN-1231125117 Live Nation 30365

11/26/2023 IN-1231125137 Thirty Tigers - D 30307

11/26/2023 IN-1231125138 Live Nation 30364

11/26/2023 IN-1231125142 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30362

11/26/2023 IN-1231125145 Live Nation 30363

11/26/2023 IN-1231125150 Live Nation 30361

11/26/2023 MC-1231125012 Third Man Records 8824

11/26/2023 MC-1231125017 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

11/26/2023 MC-1231125021 Nashville Software School 9126

11/26/2023 MC-1231125031 Parnassus Books 8808

11/26/2023 MC-1231125036 Pastaria 9116

11/26/2023 MC-1231125044 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

11/26/2023 MC-1231125047 Home Living Nashville 9079

11/26/2023 MC-1231125049 Nashville Opera Association 9081

11/26/2023 MC-1231125051 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

11/26/2023 MC-1231125082 Ryman Auditorium 9193

11/26/2023 MC-1231125100 Nashville Food Project(CA) 9186

11/26/2023 MC-1231125111 Market Enginuity 9180

11/26/2023 MC-1231125122 Wildwood Resort 9173

11/26/2023 MC-1231125124 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

11/26/2023 MC-1231125129 Ryman Auditorium 9170

11/26/2023 MC-1231125135 Belcourt Theatre 9165

Date Range: from 11/01/23 to 11/30/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Dec 5, 2023 09:31:54 AM CST
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11/26/2023 MC-1231125149 National Shows 2 9153

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125011 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125014 WeGo Public Transit 9137

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125015 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125016 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125026 Linden Waldorf School 9125

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125033 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125037 Univ of Tenn - CSW 9107

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125040 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125050 Milam's Optical Service 9073

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125053 EarthMix 9069

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125055 Davidson County Clerk 9066

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125064 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125065 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125070 E3 Innovate 8741

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125080 Tennessee State Museum 9019

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125089 Vanderbilt-Talented Youth 9109

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125090 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9155

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125091 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125092 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125093 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125102 STG Presents 9184

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125114 Abintra Montessori School 9118

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125119 TN State Parks 9002

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125120 reRevity Farms 9178

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125125 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125133 Harpeth Hall School 9070

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125140 OZ Arts Nashville 9163

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125141 OZ Arts Nashville 9162

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125146 Ten Thousand Villages 9159

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125147 Battle Ground Academy 9154

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125151 Community Foundation 8740

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

11/26/2023 MC-1231125031 Parnassus Books 8808

11/26/2023 MC-1231125036 Pastaria 9116

11/26/2023 MC-1231125045 Vista Points 9089

11/26/2023 MC-1231125124 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125011 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125015 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125016 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125033 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125043 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125052 ETSU 8765
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11/26/2023 MCC-1231125053 EarthMix 9069

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125061 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125068 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125070 E3 Innovate 8741

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125090 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9155

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125120 reRevity Farms 9178

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125123 Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr 9174

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125132 Argent Trust 8981

Total WPLN-AM

11/26/2023 CC-1231125004 Nashville Symphony Association 9151

11/26/2023 CC-1231125023 Wild Birds Unlimited 9093

11/26/2023 CC-1231125024 Nashville Zoo 9058

11/26/2023 CC-1231125029 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9122

11/26/2023 CC-1231125034 The Hot Water Heater Pros 9119

11/26/2023 CC-1231125039 Nashville Symphony Association 9112

11/26/2023 CC-1231125041 Electronic Express 8940

11/26/2023 CC-1231125060 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

11/26/2023 CC-1231125063 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 9057

11/26/2023 CC-1231125072 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887

11/26/2023 CC-1231125073 Amazon Nashville 8778

11/26/2023 CC-1231125076 Dr. Joseph DeLozier 8749

11/26/2023 CC-1231125086 Pathway Lending - D 9030

11/26/2023 CC-1231125088 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

11/26/2023 CC-1231125097 Diversified Trust 8711

11/26/2023 CC-1231125103 Pinnacle Financial Partners 9183

11/26/2023 CC-1231125108 Zander Insurance 8827

11/26/2023 CC-1231125126 Country Music Hall of Fame Mus 8927

11/26/2023 CC-1231125130 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

11/26/2023 CC-1231125134 Nashville Symphony Association 9111

11/26/2023 CC-1231125144 Lipscomb Univ 9158

11/26/2023 IN-1231125005 Corporate Artworks 9148

11/26/2023 IN-1231125007 Piedmont Natural Gas - A 9143

11/26/2023 IN-1231125010 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

11/26/2023 IN-1231125018 Copper Branch 9052

11/26/2023 IN-1231125027 Cheekwood 9124

11/26/2023 IN-1231125028 Murray State University 9123

11/26/2023 IN-1231125030 National Public Radio 8514

11/26/2023 IN-1231125038 Nashville Symphony Association 9106

11/26/2023 IN-1231125042 Market Enginuity 8513

11/26/2023 IN-1231125046 Dakota Batteries 8777

11/26/2023 IN-1231125057 Market Enginuity 9061

11/26/2023 IN-1231125059 Howell Allen Clinic 8964

11/26/2023 IN-1231125062 Market Enginuity 8752
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11/26/2023 IN-1231125066 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 9042

11/26/2023 IN-1231125069 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 8766

11/26/2023 IN-1231125071 SFM Mutual Insurance 8894

11/26/2023 IN-1231125079 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8890

11/26/2023 IN-1231125094 Nashville Symphony Association 9187

11/26/2023 IN-1231125095 Nashville Symphony Association 9150

11/26/2023 IN-1231125098 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

11/26/2023 IN-1231125099 Market Enginuity 9177

11/26/2023 IN-1231125106 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8214

11/26/2023 IN-1231125107 Market Enginuity 8849

11/26/2023 IN-1231125110 Gateway Chamber Orch (CA) 9181

11/26/2023 IN-1231125118 Market Enginuity 9182

11/26/2023 IN-1231125121 RMH Media (CA) 9176

11/26/2023 IN-1231125127 Live Nation 9171

11/26/2023 IN-1231125128 HPI Hair Partners 9172

11/26/2023 IN-1231125131 Franklin Theatre 9168

11/26/2023 IN-1231125136 Market Enginuity 8852

11/26/2023 IN-1231125139 United Way of Greater TN 9164

11/26/2023 IN-1231125143 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9160

11/26/2023 IN-1231125148 University School of Nashville 9144

11/26/2023 IN-1231125152 911 Commission 8986

11/26/2023 MC-1231125006 Kay Quinn Financial, LLC 8839

11/26/2023 MC-1231125012 Third Man Records 8824

11/26/2023 MC-1231125013 Christ Church Cathedral 9138

11/26/2023 MC-1231125017 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

11/26/2023 MC-1231125021 Nashville Software School 9126

11/26/2023 MC-1231125025 Overton Retreat 8815

11/26/2023 MC-1231125031 Parnassus Books 8808

11/26/2023 MC-1231125036 Pastaria 9116

11/26/2023 MC-1231125044 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

11/26/2023 MC-1231125045 Vista Points 9089

11/26/2023 MC-1231125047 Home Living Nashville 9079

11/26/2023 MC-1231125049 Nashville Opera Association 9081

11/26/2023 MC-1231125051 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

11/26/2023 MC-1231125082 Ryman Auditorium 9193

11/26/2023 MC-1231125100 Nashville Food Project(CA) 9186

11/26/2023 MC-1231125111 Market Enginuity 9180

11/26/2023 MC-1231125116 St. George's Episcopal Church 9011

11/26/2023 MC-1231125122 Wildwood Resort 9173

11/26/2023 MC-1231125124 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

11/26/2023 MC-1231125129 Ryman Auditorium 9170

11/26/2023 MC-1231125135 Belcourt Theatre 9165

Date Range: from 11/01/23 to 11/30/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Dec 5, 2023 09:31:54 AM CST
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11/26/2023 MC-1231125149 National Shows 2 9153

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125003 Wang Vision Institute 8987

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125008 The Adventure Park 8836

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125011 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125014 WeGo Public Transit 9137

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125015 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125016 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125022 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125026 Linden Waldorf School 9125

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125032 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125033 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125035 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 9041

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125037 Univ of Tenn - CSW 9107

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125040 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125043 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125050 Milam's Optical Service 9073

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125052 ETSU 8765

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125053 EarthMix 9069

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125055 Davidson County Clerk 9066

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125058 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125061 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125064 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125065 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125068 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125070 E3 Innovate 8741

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125080 Tennessee State Museum 9019

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125081 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125087 Senior Ride Nashville 9088

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125089 Vanderbilt-Talented Youth 9109

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125090 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9155

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125091 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125092 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125093 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125102 STG Presents 9184

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125109 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125114 Abintra Montessori School 9118

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125119 TN State Parks 9002

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125120 reRevity Farms 9178

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125123 Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr 9174

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125125 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125132 Argent Trust 8981

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125133 Harpeth Hall School 9070
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11/26/2023 MCC-1231125140 OZ Arts Nashville 9163

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125141 OZ Arts Nashville 9162

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125146 Ten Thousand Villages 9159

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125147 Battle Ground Academy 9154

11/26/2023 MCC-1231125151 Community Foundation 8740

11/26/2023 TR-1231125048 Greathouse Company, LLC 9076

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

Date Range: from 11/01/23 to 11/30/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Dec 5, 2023 09:31:54 AM CST
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